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Part code

5205200401001

5205200401011

5205200401021

5205200401031

5205200401041

ulbl

Code

JJ 1015

JJ 1513

JJ 2513

JJ 3513

JJ 5013

Mechanical Jacks JJ

Product information

Mechanical Jack JJ, resistant to heavy duty working conditions like shipbuilding, bridge works and civil construction works. The jacks apply
great forces and good engagement. The ratchet handle is designed for engagement both wheel and plunger. All jacks have an excellent
durability and stability.

Made of cast iron; resistant to continuous heavy operating conditions
Unique ratchet handle for engagement both wheel and plunger
Self-locking; for safe working

Robust; can be used close to welding works and under water

Low maintenance

Almost all jacks have a handle

Standard supplied with:

Handle bar

Material: Cast Iron

WLL

ton

10

15

25

35

50

Stroke Closed height Capacity
mm mm kNIt
150 280 98.1/10
125 255 147.2/15
125 255 245.3/25
130 280 343.4/35
130 290 490.5/50

Weight
kg

12
12
16
24

31
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