

## **Mechanical Jacks JJ**

## **Product information**

Mechanical Jack JJ, resistant to heavy duty working conditions like shipbuilding, bridge works and civil construction works. The jacks apply great forces and good engagement. The ratchet handle is designed for engagement both wheel and plunger. All jacks have an excellent durability and stability.

- Made of cast iron; resistant to continuous heavy operating conditions
- Unique ratchet handle for engagement both wheel and plunger
- · Self-locking; for safe working
- Robust; can be used close to welding works and under water
- Low maintenance
- Almost all jacks have a handle

## Standard supplied with:

Handle bar

Material: Cast Iron

Part code	Code	WLL ton	Stroke mm	Closed height mm	Capacity kN/t	Weight kg
5205200401001	JJ 1015	10	150	280	98.1/10	12
5205200401011	JJ 1513	15	125	255	147.2/15	12
5205200401021	JJ 2513	25	125	255	245.3/25	16
5205200401031	JJ 3513	35	130	280	343.4/35	24
5205200401041	JJ 5013	50	130	290	490.5/50	31

## Blueprint

